Sarja- ja seuranmestaruushiihdot 1.3.2012 (P)

Matka
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sarja
N6
M6
N8
M8
N10

N14

M60

Sija  Nimi
1 Siiri Kaaria
1 Ossi Kattilakoski
1 Riina Laurila
1 Joonas Takkinen
1 Jasmin Tikkala
2 Sofia Yli-Suvanto
1  Virve Happonen

Roosa

2 Honkaniemi
3 Riina Honkaniemi
1 Pekka Hynninen

Sarjahiihdot 19.1.2012 (P)

M4 0.5km
M8 1km
N10 2km

N14 3km

M18 6km

Sija Nimi
Joni Takkinen
Joonas Takkinen
Jasmin Tikkala
Sofia Yli-Suvanto
Virve Happonen
Roosa Honkaniemi
Riina Honkaniemi
Teemu Huhtala

1
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Aika

0:04:59
0:08:02
0:10:18
0:11:31
0:12:44
0:14:49
0:16:02
0:18:01

Aika
0:06:33
0:04:35
0:06:06
0:06:52
0:09:38
0:10:32
0:11:20

0:11:55
0:12:07
0:10:49

Sarjahiihdot 29.12.2011 (V) — Maakuntaviestikatsastus

0.5km
2km

3km
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9km

Sija  Nimi

N6 1 Matleena Goman
N10 1 Jasmin Tikkala

2 Sofia Yli-Suvanto
N14 1  Virve Happonen

2 Riina Honkaniemi

3 Roosa Honkaniemi
N 1 Minna Viide
M18 1 Teemu Huhtala
M 1 Janne Runtti

Aika

0:06:48
0:09:06
0:10:23
0:10:33
0:11:55
0:12:12
0:15:47
0:24:43
0:28:40



